CONTACT ANGLE MEASUREMENT SYSTEM 

Tender Type Composite Bid System: Tender should be submitted on the schedule 
to tender. Composite Bid (Techno-Commercial Bid and Financial Bid 
will be opened on the same date and time) 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs. 53,000/- (Rupees Fifty Three Thousand only) – Through online 
mode only. 

Mode of Submission Online Mode 

E-Tender Date 29.01.2021 (Friday) 
Pre-Bid Meeting 04.02.2021 (Thursday) 4.00 pm 
Last date of submission of E-
Tender 

18.02.2021 (Thursday) 3.00 pm 

Date & Time of Opening of

[...]

original documents without any discrepancies and balance twenty percent (20%) shall 
be released after satisfactory installation and commissioning of equipment

3. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit): The EMD should pay only in online mode on 

https://rgipt.euniwizarde.comof Rs. 53,000/- (Rupees Fifty Three Thousand only) 

– Through online mode only). No interest shall be paid on earnest money deposited. 

a) The EMD of the unsuccessful bidders will be returned after final award of the Job to a 

successful bidder/ acceptance of the tender and within reasonable time not exceeding